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  |•	 Soap-free botanical gel designed to 

cleanse both hair and body

•	 Moisturizing formula is gentle on dry skin

•	 Leaves skin and hair feeling soft and silky

•	 Richly lathering gel features a pleasant tropical scent

•	 Ideal for routine bathing, shampooing, 
and hand-washing

•	 1386-800, 1386-1000: Convenient refill 
bags designed for use with dispensers

DynaCare Moisturizing Shampoo and Body Wash is a rich, 
skin-conditioning botanical cleanser - ideal for hair and the 
whole body.

moisturizing shampoo
& BODY WASH

1386	 8 oz. 	 48 / cs

1387	 1 gal.	 4 / cs 

 

DISPENSER BAGS

1386-800	 800 mL bag 	 12 bgs / cs

1386-1000	 1000 mL bag	 10 bgs / cs

SCENT
tropical


